City of Flagstaff, AZ

TOURISM COMMISSION MEMBERS

NAME APPOINTED

TERM EXPIRES

Dullbson, Dino 02/16/2010

HOSPITALITY

General Manager/Owner/Econo Lodge
2480 E. Lucky Lane

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 380-3450

Term: 1st

Hasapis, James "Jamey" 01/03/2012

AT-LARGE

Director of Communication/United Way of
Northern Arizona

3235 S. Debbie St.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Cell Phone: 928-699-6490

Term: 1st Partial-11/07-1/09; 2nd-2/09-1/12;

3rd-Full

Hockman, Jean 09/21/2010

AT-LARGE

Retired

1970 Fox Hill Road

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Home Phone: 526-5813

Term: 1st-Partial (01/11-01/12); 2nd Full (01/12-

01/15)

Nemeth, Cynthia 02/16/2010

AT-LARGE

Events Manager/Coconino County
4001 E. Mountain Jay Ln.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Home Phone: (928) 679-8000

Term: 3rd (1st Partial 04/05 - 01/07, 2nd 12/06-
01/10)

01/13

01/15

01/15

01/13

TRAINING

COMPLETED

02/16/2012

03/18/2010

No

04/18/2007
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City of Flagstaff, AZ

Pappas, Lori
AT-LARGE

SCMD, AVP, Consumer Marketing/Westcor-
Flagstaff Mall

902 N. Fox Hill

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Home Phone: 522-9227

Term: 2nd (1st 11/07 - 01/10)

Price, Mark

Hospitality

General Manager/Fairfield Inn by Marriott
3883 N. Steves Blvd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 928-699-3823

Term: 1st-Full 01/09-01/12; 2nd 01/12-01/15

Schepper, Brent

HOSPITALITY
Co-Owner/Fratelli Pizza
1020 N. Pine CIiff Drive
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Cell Phone: 699-6438

Term: 2nd (1st-2010 to 2011)
Theiss, Jeff

HOSPITALITY

General Manager/Drury Inn & Suites
302 W. Beryl Rd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Work Phone: 773-4900
Term: 1st

Z-VACANT
HOSPITALITY

02/16/2010

01/03/2012

02/01/2011

02/01/2011

01/13

01/15

01/14

01/14

01/14

04/24/2008

10/20/2011

No

02/16/2012

No

Staff Representative: Heather Ainardi
As Of: October 09, 2012
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